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Brync@ Brync@

CANOLFAN ARWERTHIANT

BRYNCIR AUCTION CENTRE
NORTH WALES LL51 9LX

MONDAY 34 JULY 2023

SALE OF STORE CATTLE &
COWS AND CALVES

@12 pm
ALSO @ 1.00PM WEEKLY SALE OF APROX 300 STORE LAMBS

LLOYD WILLIAMS & HUGHES

Web: www.Ilwhbryncir.co.uk
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10 RT & DB Roberts, Grugor Bach

11/12
13/14
15/17
18/23
24
25
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COWS & CALVES

K Jones, Cae Coch

H E Hughes, Bron Eifion
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STOCK BULL

“
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STORE CATTLE

1) & JA Hughes, Cadair Elwa
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G Jones, Uwch Law Rhos
S Morgan, Liwyn Bedw
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LATE ENTRIES

o
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1 BBX Cow + BBX

Hfr Calf

Hfr Calves

J Williams + Son Portreuddyn 2 BBX Hfrs with Lim

1 Her X Hfr + Lim Calf

2 Lim X Hfrs +
Lim Calves

1 Ped Lim Bull-6vy.0

2 Char Strs
2 Char Hfrs
3 Lim Hfrs
6 Char Strs
1 Lim Str

ALSO @ 1PM WEEKLY SALE OF
APROX 300 STORE LAMBS

Already Entered:

70 Texel Mule Lambs

35 Beltex X Lambs

30 Cheviot X Lambs
60 XBred Lambs
20 Suff X Lambs

9/12m
9/21m
18/20m
16m
20m




